
Top 10  list „Maritime Radio Day“ 2013

Ship – Stations

station ship coast spec.stn amateur total operator
M0ROA/MX0ROA 123 26 3 52 204 Dave & crew

DJ5AA 110 37 12 31 190 Joachim
IR0IAR 101 28 3 191 320 Lino&crew

PA6PCH 97 29 - 64 190 Dick & crew
LZ1CY 67 28 3 4 102 Angel
EI5DS 65 20 0 30 115 Ned

DL0DAN 63 16 - 25 104 Onno & crew
PA2PCH 61 24 7 13 105 Ad
DJ3BT 61 17 7 16 101 Gerhard

DL6MLA 58 20 4 7 89 Karl
DL0SFK 56 20 - 21 97 Jürgen/Peter/Rolf

Coast – Stations

station ship coast spec.stn amateur total operator
DJ5AA 110 37 12 31 Joachim

PA6PCH 97 29 0 64 190 Dick & crew
IA0IAR 101 28 191 320 Lino & crew
LZ1CY 67 28 3 4 102 Angel

M0ROA/MX0ROA 123 26 3 52 204 Dave & crew
LA3DX 43 26 6 2 77 Frode

PA2PCH 61 24 7 13 105 Ad
CS5DFG 34 23 0 1 58 David&Pires
DL3KUD 60 22 4 17 103 Matt
IK6IJF 27 22 4 5 58 Alfredo

DL0SFK 56 20 - 21 97 Jürgen/Peter/Rolf

Total – QSO

station ship coast spec.stn amateur total operator
IA0IAR 101 28 0 191 320 Lino & crew

M0ROA/MX0ROA 123 26 3 52 204 Dave & crew
PA6PCH 97 29 - 64 190 Dick & crew
DJ5AA 110 37 12 31 190 Joachim
EI5DS 65 20 0 30 115 Ned
II3IQX 54 12 3 41 110 Ennio & crew
II1IGG 33 17 5 54 109 Joe

PA2PCH 61 24 7 13 105 Ad
DL0DAN 63 16 - 25 104 Onno & crew
DL3KUD 60 22 4 17 103 Matt
LZ1CY 67 28 3 4 102 Angel
DJ3BT 61 17 7 16 101 Gerhard

DL0SFK 56 20 - 21 97 Jürgen/Peter/Rolf

DL0CUX 36 17 3 37 94 Uwe

Co m pil e d  fro m  tot al  list  MRD 2 0 1 3


